PETROLEUM HOSE
  RWPD09
MAXIMUS PETROLEUM DELIVERY
RUBBER FUEL DELIVERY - 150 PSI
Conforming Standards: AS2683 Type 2; Grade 2; Kind 1
Temperature: -20°C to +80°C
Cover: Black; Smooth Wrapped Finish Rubber Compound
Tube: Black; Rubber Compound
Reinforcement: High Strength Synthetic Cord Plus Embedded
Anti-static Copper Wire
Applications: Softwall delivery hose for transfer of petroleum
products with aromatic content up to 30%. Resistant to abrasion
and weather.
  Part Number Size Hose I.D (mm) Hose O.D (mm) WP (psi) BP (psi) Weight kg/mtr
RWPD09-019 19 19.1 29 150 450 0.53
RWPD09-025 25 25.4 35 150 450 0.64
RWPD09-032 32 32.1 42 150 450 0.80
RWPD09-038 38 38.1 48 150 450 0.95
RWPD09-051 51 50.8 63 150 450 1.54
RWPD09-063 63 63.5 76 150 450 1.93
RWPD09-076 76 76.1 89 150 450 2.55
RWPD09-102 102 101.6 116 150 450 2.38
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.
M